23MARLY

PRICE REFPORT

17:49:21 (EDT} REPCORTING DATE: 23MAR1S

COMMUNITY :
PRCGORAM | :
RACE : 190

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 23MAR1S9

SOQOURCE : LA

ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifacta

Superfecéa

INISH : 2/4/1/3
RUNNERS : NONE

AnT/MAZ2 19.5.1

£

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL ’

2 8.40 4.20
4 2.80
1

3

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/4 19.00 9.50
OFSICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/4a/1 33.50 i6.75
OFFPICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10C PAYS

2/4/1/3 68.40

6.84

Show

3.00
2.10
3.00

(US pDollars)

{Us Dollars}

{US Dollaxrs}

——

|
i
|




23MAR1O

PRICE REPORT
18:22:53 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 23MAR1Y

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 9

3rd 5

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/5/¢6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

1.

$1.

52

Win

00 PAYS
25.00

00 PAYS
60.50

00 PAYS
161 .80

.00 PAYS

46.20

23MAR1S

AmT/MA2 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
12.50

50 PAYS
30.45

10 PAYS
16.18

00 PAYS
23.10

Show

3.40
4.20
4.60

(US Dellars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US boliars)

(US Dollaxrs)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1




23MARLS
18:49:29{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23MARLO

RACE : 12
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 3

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 3

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
10/3/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/7/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/10

10/3/7/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.80

0 PAYS
40,290

0C PAYS
179.1¢6

00 PAYS
1167.60

.00 PAYS

35.49

23MAR1O9

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

{US Dollars}

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
20.10

50 PAYS
89.55

10 PAYS
110.76

00 PAYS
17.70

(Us

{(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

4.20
3.20
8.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODCZ2
PAGE# 1




23MAR1S PRICE REPORT AnT/MAZ 19.5.1

19:17:03 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 23MAR1S9

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23MAR1S
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/31/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 13 18.00 .80
2nd 1 6.80
ird 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
13/1 140.80 70.240
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $41.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
13/1/3 1154.80 577.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.19 PAYS
13/1/3/2 15925.00 1592 .50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1,00 DAYS
10/13 55.80 27.90

(us

(0s

(Us

(us

Show

5.80
4.00
15.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




23MAR19
19:45:06 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORTTES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
istc 9
2nd 1
3rd 3
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/9

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE: 23MAR1S

COMMUNITY

LAUREL 23MAR19

9/1/6/7
1%
(US Dollaxrs)
Win Place
10.00 4.40
5.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
44 .80 22,40
$1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
110.90 55.45
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
695 .50 69.55
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
57.40 28.70

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

Show

3.20
4.900
£.60

(U8 pollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U3 Dollars)

(Us poliars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




